
2/10/15 TourneyJVire G~nastics 

2015I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Carol Stream (Gienbard North)-- Date: Feb. 10, 2015 

Team standings 

P~ace Schoo! Vautt Bars Beam Floor Dett rota! 

1 Geneva 37.2500 34.9500 36.0000 37.8000 0.0000 146.0000 

2 DeKalb 37.2250 35.0000 34. 1750 38.2000 0.0000 144.6000 

3 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 36.8250 35.5750 34. 3500 37.1250 0.0000 143.8750 

4 Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 36.3750 36.3000 33.7000 37.0000 0.0000 143.3750 

5 Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 35.3750 34.7750 34. 2250 36.8500 0.0000 141.2250 

6 St. Charles (North) 36.2250 33.8500 32.4750 37.0250 0.0000 139.5750 

https:/ll.w.w. tourney.rv'i re.com'g ~as tics/standing s-team-print.php 1/1 
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Tourney.Nire G~nastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Carol Stream (Gienbard North)-- Date: Feb. 10, 2015 

All-Around standings 

f\bme Yr. Schoo! Vault Bars Seam Floor Ave rag£ 

Cia ire Rose Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.6000 9.3500 9.4750 9.7500 9.5438 

Aleah Lerran So. DeKalb 9.6750 9.2750 9.3000 9.6750 9.4813 

Alison Morreale Sr. DeKalb 9.4500 8.9500 9.3500 9.4250 9.2938 

Antler Broucek Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.3250 8.7750 9.1250 9.5000 9.1813 

Tarrara Mendez Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.3750 9.1500 9.1250 9.0500 9.1750 

Lenna Klein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 9.5250 8.8000 9.2000 9.1500 9.1688 
South) 

Kennedy O'Neill So. Addison (A. Tra il) 8.9000 9.2000 9.0750 9.3500 9.1313 

Allison Wahrrran Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.6250 9.6000 8.5500 8.6500 9.1063 

Skylor Hilger Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.4000 9.0250 8.4250 9.4750 9.0813 

Grace Ginsberg Sr. Geneva 9. 1750 8.7750 8.9000 9.4500 9.0750 

Sarah DeStefano Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.9750 9.1000 8.7750 9.3250 9.0438 

ETTll'a Grace Redmond- Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 9.1000 8.2250 9.5000 8.9563 
Mattucci 

Katie Murphy Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.2000 9.1500 7.6000 9.7500 8.9250 

Megan McGee Jr. Batavia 9.4250 8.2000 7.3500 9.6500 8.6563 

Enily Jovanovich Fr. DeKalb 9.0250 8.0500 7.9000 9.5250 8.6250 

Veronika Srey So. Loni:lard (Gienbard East) 9.1750 7.9000 8.4500 8.5750 8.5250 

Katelyn Nelson So. DeKalb 9.0750 8.2000 7.0000 9.5750 8.4625 

ETTll'a Pawelkiewicz So. Bartlett 8.4750 8.4250 8.5500 8.3250 8.4438 

Nitsa Matarangas Fr. DeKalb 9.0250 8.5750 7.6250 8.0750 8.3250 

Kate Rumel Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.7750 7.6000 8.5500 8.2750 8.3000 

Alyona Jochaniewicz So. Oak Park (0. P.-River Forest) 8.5750 8.4750 7.3500 8.6750 8.2688 

Riley McFarlane Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.4500 7.9000 7.9750 8.7250 8.2625 

Cameron Hinde! So. Batavia 9.0750 7.5250 8.0500 8.3750 8.2563 

Leah Rorran So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.3500 8.1500 7.1000 9.3000 8.2250 

Hanna Thomson Sr. Bartlett 8.5000 8.1000 7.9750 8.2000 8.1938 

Ashley Hoffrran So. Rock Island (AIIerran) 8.5750 7.9250 7.6500 8.6250 8.1938 

Michelle Glover Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.4500 7.6500 7.8500 8.7750 8.1813 

Krasinira Ganeva Fr. Loni:lard (Gienbard East) 8.9250 7.6750 7.6250 8.4500 8.1688 

Natalie Weeks So. Oak Park (0. P. -River Forest) 8.6000 8.1750 7.6750 8.0250 8.1188 

Isabel Beebe Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.3000 7.4250 7.7750 8.0750 7.8938 

Ashley McKee So. Bartlett 8.4750 2.0000 9.0250 9.1250 7.1563 

https:/lwww.tourney.Nire.com'gymastics/standings-al laround-print.php 

Score Comp 
¥ 
# 

38.1750 12306 

37.9250 11108 

37.1750 11107 

36.7250 12807 

36.7000 11405 

36.6750 17409 

36.5250 12005 

36.4250 12605 

36.3250 17302 

36.3000 12304 

36.1750 12805 

35.8250 11308 

35.7000 12604 

34.6250 16910 

34.5000 11106 

34.1000 12906 

33.8500 11105 

33.7750 12106 

33.3000 11104 

33.2000 12712 

33.0750 17210 

33.0500 11404 

33.0250 16909 

32.9000 12607 

32.7750 12104 

32.7750 12501 

32.7250 12711 

32.6750 12905 

32A750 17208 

31.5750 17207 

28.6250 12107 
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Tourney./Vire G)!Tlnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Carol Stream (Gienbard North)-- Date: Feb. 10, 2015 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Pert 1 Perf, 2 
!\lame YL Sdtoo! 

CJ lu Ded" CJ i\J Oe:dl., 
Aleah Lerran So. DeKalb 9.6500 9.6000 0.0000 9.6500 9.7000 0.0000 

Allison Wahrrran Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard 9.5000 9.6500 0.0000 9.6000 9.6500 0.0000 
North) 

Cia ire Rose Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 

Lenna Klein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 9.5000 9.5500 0.0000 9.4000 9.5500 0.0000 
South) 

Alison Morreale Sr. DeKalb 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 

Megan McGee Jr. Batavia 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 

Skylor Hilger Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 

Tarrara Mendez Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Megan Beitzel Sr. Geneva 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 

Amber Broucek Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 8.0000 8.7000 0.0000 

Raquel Favia Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 

Katie Murphy Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 
North) 

Grace Ginsberg Sr. Geneva 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 

Veronika Srey So. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 9.2500 0.0000 

Katie McDonald Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.oqoo 8.0500 0.0000 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 
South) 

Jillian Horlbeck Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Cameron Hindel So. Batavia 9.1000 8.8500 0.0000 9.1500 9.0000 0.0000 

Katelyn Nelson So. DeKalb 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 

Errily Jovanovich Fr. DeKalb 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 

Nitsa Matarangas Fr. D!=Kalb 9.1500 8.9000 0.0000 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 

Bailey Pihera Fr. Geneva 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 

Emrra Grace Redmond- Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 
Mattucci 

Sarah DeStefano Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 

Krasirrira Ganeva Fr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.7000 9.0500 0.0000 

Kennedy O'Neill So. Addison (A. Trail) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.8500 8.9500 0.0000 

Devon Ross Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 

Laura Hughes So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 
South) 

Danielle Buoy Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 

Natalie Weeks So. Oak Park (0. P.-River Forest) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 

Ashley Hoffrran So. Rock Island (AIIerran) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 

Alison Oakes Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 

Hanna Thomson Sr. Bartlett 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 

https://wJwv.tourne]Wire.comlg)!Tlnastics/standings-print.php?viewreiF-A1()()()()()()()2&Subrrit=Print+standings 

Avg. Cump 
Score # 

9.6750 11108 

9.6250 12605 

9.6000 12306 

9.5250 17409 

9.4500 11107 

9.4250 16910 

9.4000 17302 

9.3750 11405 

9.3250 12310 

9.3250 12807 

9.2750 11305 

9.2000 12604 

9.1750 12304 

9.1750 12906 

9.1750 17406 

9.1250 11309 

9.0750 16909 

9.0750 11105 

9.0250 11106 

9.0250 11104 

9.0000 12302 

9.0000 11308 

8.9750 12805 

8.9250 12905 

8.9000 12005 

8.8250 11311 

8.7750 17412 

8.7500 11312 

8.6000 17208 

8.5750 12501 

8.5750 12806 

8.5000 12104 
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T ourneyVVi re G)mnasti cs 

2015I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Carol Stream (Gienbard North)-- Date: Feb. 10, 2015 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Orde.r of Finish 

r-~arne \1<"' 
~ : ;: >< Schoo! CJ JU nerL /\vg, Score 

Allison Wahrman Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6000 

Petrina Chino Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 

Claire Rose Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.2500 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 

Aleah Leman So. DeKalb 9.1500 9.4000 0.0000 9.2750 

Kennedy O'Neill So. Addison (A. Trail) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2000 

Erin Bregman So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 

Tamara Mendez Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.0500 9.2500 0.0000 9.1500 

Katie Murphy Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 

Emma Grace Redrnond-Mattucci Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 

Sarah DeStefano Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 

Skylor Hilger Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 

Alison Morreale Sr. DeKalb 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 

Megan Beitzel Sr. Geneva 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 

Lenna Klein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Grace Ginsberg Sr. Geneva 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Amber Broucek Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 

Amanda Rosch Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Siena Thomas Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7250 

Laura Hughes So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Grace Levita Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

Nitsa Matarangas Fr. DeKalb 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Alyona Jochaniewicz So. Oak Park (0. P.-River Forest) 8.3500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4750 

Danielle Buoy Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.3000 8.6500 0.0000 8.4750 

Emma Pawelkiewicz So. Bartlett 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4250 

Megan McGee Jr. Batavia 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 

Leah Roman So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 

Lauren Stangl Jr. Batavia 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 

Holly Friedel Fr. Geneva 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9250 

Veronika Srey So. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 

Raquel Favia Sr. St. Charles (North) 7.7500 7.5000 0.0000 7.6250 

Ashley McKee So. Bartlett 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 

Jackie Musial Sr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 

https:I/WMV.tourney.Nire.com'gymastics/standings-print.php?\ie\l\ll"ev=A100000004&Subrrit=Print+standings 

Comp:ff: 
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12107 

12904 
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TourneyVVire G}mnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Carol Stream (Gienbard North) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2015 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

1\b:ms :::;.~-:- 9> 
~: ~ :< Szhoo! ~::J . AJ Lf.ed • lwg. Score 

Claire Rose Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.4000 9.5500 0.0000 9.4750 

Alison Morreale Sr. DeKalb 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

Aleah Lerran So. DeKalb 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 

Lenna Klein Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 

Amber Broucek Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 

Tarrara Mendez Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 

Kennedy O'Neill So. Addison (A. Trail) 9.2000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0750 

Ashley McKee So. Bartlett 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 

Julia Greatens So. Geneva 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 

Grace Ginsberg Sr. Geneva 8.7500 9.0500 0.0000 8.9000 

Sarah DeStefano Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.6500 8.9000 0.0000 8.7750 

Erin Bregrran So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Bailey Pi hera Fr. Geneva 8.8500 8.5500 0.0000 8.7000 

Allison Wahrrran Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 

Emrra Pawelkiewicz So. Bartlett 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 

Skylor Hilger Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4250 

Alison Oakes Sr. Gl~n Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.2000 8.5500 0.0000 8.3750 

Kristi Zabka Sr. Batavia 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 

Jillian Horlbeck Jr. St. Charles (North) ' 8.3500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2500 

Emrra Grace Redmond-Mattucci Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 

Grace Levita Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 

Cameron Hinde! So. Batavia 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0500 

Riley McFarlane Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.9500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9750 

Hanna Thomson Sr. Bartlett 8.1000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9750 

EITily Jovanovich Fr. DeKalb 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 

Natalie Weeks So. Oak Park (0. P.-River Forest) 7.8500 7.5000 0.0000 7.6750 

Sam Upshaw Jr. St. Charles (North) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 

Katie Murphy Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 

Alyona Jochaniewicz So. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.4500 7.2500 0.0000 7.3500 

Lauren Stangl Jr. Batavia 7.2500 7.2500 0.0000 7.2500 

Leah Rorran So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 7.3500 6.8500 0.0000 7.1000 

Katelyn Nelson So. DeKalb 6.9500 7.0500 0.0000 7.0000 

https:/lwtwv.tourney.vire.comlgyrmastics/standings-print.php?\ieM"eiFA100000001&Subrrit=Print+standings 
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11105 
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TourneyWire G~nastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Carol Stream (Gienbard North)-- Date: Feb. 10, 2015 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Vr, Sdvn~i CJ AJ ~Vl. fwg,Score 

Claire Rose Ginsberg So. Geneva 9.7000 9.8000 0.0000 9.7500 

Katie Murphy Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.7500 9.7500 0.0000 9.7500 

Aleah Leman So. DeKalb 9.6500 9.7000 0.0000 9.6750 

Megan McGee Jr. Batavia 9.6000 9.7000 0.0000 9.6500 

Katelyn Nelson So. DeKalb 9.6000 9.5500 0.0000 9.5750 

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 

Amber Broucek Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.4500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5000 

Skylor Hilger Jr. Palos Heights (Shepard) 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4750 

Grace Ginsberg Sr. Geneva 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 

Alison Morreale Sr. DeKalb 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 

Julie Gala Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 

Katie McDonald Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3750 

Kennedy O'Neill So. Addison (A. Trail) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

Julia Grootens So. Geneva 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3250 

Sarah DeStefano Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.2500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3250 

Danielle Buoy Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Leah Roman So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 

Anna Slater Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Kelly Frank Fr. Geneva 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 

Grace Levita Fr. St. Charles (North) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 

Brooke Stewart Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 

Tamara Mendez Sr. Villa Park {Willowbrook) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 

Devon Ross Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9750 

Courtney Glassman Sr. Batavia 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 

Amanda Rosch Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Michelle Glover Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 

Allison Wahrman Jr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.5500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6500 

Ashley Hoffman So. Rock Island (Alleman) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 

Shayna Batt Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 

Lauren Stangl Jr. Batavia 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4750 

Kate Rurrel Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.1500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2750 

Molly Lambillotte Fr. Geneva 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 

https ://WNN.tourney.Mre.comlg~astics/standings-print.php?\ifmre'FA1()()()()()()()3Subrrit=Print+standings 
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12306 

12604 

11108 

16910 

11105 

11308 

12807 

17302 

12304 

11107 

17411 

17406 

12005 

12305 

12805 

11312 

12607 

12606 

12308 

11307 

17410 

11405 

11311 

16906 

12808 

12711 

12605 

12501 

12609 

16907 

12712 

12307 
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